Counterbalance
valves
D1WWER01E
VALVOLE DI CONTROLLO MOVIMENTO
DIVISION� DIVISION
Type Description Maximum flow up Maximum pressure Page
VOC Counterbalance valves
l/min

N) SAE 16
Informations
How to order valves with body
DIVISION D1WWER01E
VALVOLE DI CONTROLLO MOVIMENTO
DIVISION DIVISION 169
Cavità, utensili e tappi di chiusura
Cavities, tools and tap3 WAY SAE CAVITY
Dimensions
Rougher tool Finisher tool
Tap
Cavity plugs
\
A B
±0,05
C
±0,05
D E F G H
±0,02
J K
±0,02
L M
±0,02
N P R
øMAX
S T
øMAX
U V
øMAX
X